
  DUE ON DUE ON DUE ON DUE ON

Monday 18th Dec 20th Dec 22nd Dec 3rd Jan 5th Jan

Tuesday 19th Dec Not Offered 2nd Jan 4th Jan 9th Jan

Wednesday 20th Dec Not Offered 3rd Jan 5th Jan 10th Jan

Thursday 21st Dec Not Offered 4th Jan 8th Jan 11th Jan

Friday 22nd Dec Not Offered 5th Jan 9th Jan 12th Jan

Monday 25th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 26th Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday 27th Dec Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered

Thursday 28th Dec Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered

Friday 29th Dec Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered Not Offered

Monday 1st Jan CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 2nd Jan  Normal Service Resumes

(Applies to samples arriving before midday)

Samples Arrive
with schedule

3 day 
turnaround

5 day 
turnaround

7 day 
turnaround

10 day 
turnaround

Please note: 
To ensure no deviation of samples, the last day for 
media dispatch is 21st Dec and will resume again on 
2nd Jan. Samples to be reported before Christmas 
break (based on a 10 day turnaround) will need to be 
received by 8th Dec midday.

We look forward to working 
with you in 2024 and we wish 
you a very Happy Christmas 
and a prosperous New Year.
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